MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #226 WEEK OF 6-1-2020

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name Song Title

The Seatbelts Virtual Session 2020
Gordon Grdina's The Marrow * El Baz

Jonathan Barber & Vision Ahead 29

Enrique Haneine Dance of Endless Encounter
Justin Varnes Fergimore Island, TX Blues
Funky Skunk Kiwi

Enrico Le Noci

Guitar Elation

One For Cedar

The Rewinder

Peter Hum* Fake News Blues
Avishai Cohen Trio MIJH

Pat Metheny Wide and Far
Ernesto Cervini* Stro

Christian McBride Rumble in the Jungle
Joey Alexander Downtime
Anson Wright Solstice

Connie Han Dark Chambers
Kjeld Lauritsen Booker for T
Stream Medipak

Kurt Rosenwinkel Trio Simple #2

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Album Record Label

Tank! Captain Duckling Records
Safar-E-Daroon Songlines

Legacy Ahead Self-Released

Unlayered Elegant Walk

Survival Instinct: the Evilution of Self-Release

Kiwi Self-Release

Social Music A.MA Records

Double Live at Green Lady Loung Jazz Daddy Records
Ordinary Heros Self-Released

From Darkness Sunnyside Communications
From This Place Nonesuch

Tetrahedron Anzic Records

The Movement Revisited: A Mus Mack Avenue

Warna Verve

Only Love Saphu Records
Iron Starlet Mack Avenue
Hammond Time Gateway Music
Stream Enja Yellowbird
Angels Around Heartcore Records

Track
3:34
4:11
6:04
4:52
4:36
5:52
6:07
8:46
6:44
2:05

8:27
7:09
5:56
4:25
4:48
5:40
3:27
5:06
9:48



