## MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #226 WEEK OF 6-1-2020

## Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track
The Seatbelts	Virtual Session 2020	Tank!	Captain Duckling Records	3:34
Gordon Grdina's The Marrow *	El Baz	Safar-E-Daroon	Songlines	4:11
Jonathan Barber & Vision Ahead	29	Legacy Ahead	Self-Released	6:04
Enrique Haneine	Dance of Endless Encounter	Unlayered	Elegant Walk	4:52
Justin Varnes	Fergimore Island, TX Blues	Survival Instinct: the Evilution o	f Self-Release	4:36
Funky Skunk	Kiwi	Kiwi	Self-Release	5:52
Enrico Le Noci	One For Cedar	Social Music	A.MA Records	6:07
Guitar Elation	The Rewinder	Double Live at Green Lady Lour	g Jazz Daddy Records	8:46
Peter Hum*	Fake News Blues	Ordinary Heros	Self-Released	6:44
Avishai Cohen Trio	MJH	From Darkness	Sunnyside Communications	2:05
Pat Metheny	Wide and Far	From This Place	Nonesuch	8:27
Ernesto Cervini*	Stro	Tetrahedron	Anzic Records	7:09
Christian McBride	Rumble in the Jungle	The Movement Revisited: A Mu		5:56
Joey Alexander	Downtime	Warna	Verve	4:25
Anson Wright	Solstice	Only Love	Saphu Records	4:48
Connie Han	Dark Chambers	Iron Starlet	Mack Avenue	5:40
Kjeld Lauritsen	Booker for T	Hammond Time	Gateway Music	3:27
Stream	Medipak	Stream	Enja Yellowbird	5:06
Kurt Rosenwinkel Trio	Simple #2	Angels Around	Heartcore Records	9:48

## \* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday